
SMT Term dates 2025

TERM 1 TERM 2

TERM 3 TERM 4

Monday 20th January – Friday 11th April

Public Holidays

Thursday 6th February – Waitangi Day

Tuesday 22nd April – 4th of July

Public Holidays

Monday 21st April – Easter Monday

Friday 25th April – ANZAC Day

Monday 2nd June – Kings Birthday

Friday 20th June – Matariki

Monday 14th July – Friday 26th September

Public Holidays

NIL

Monday 6th October – Friday 19th December

Public Holidays

Monday 27th October – Labour Day

Friday 14th November – Canterbury Show Day

We are closed on public holidays; your therapist will arrange another time for your session if it falls on a public holiday listed. 


